Protavic America, Inc.
Tel & Fax: 978.372.2016
ANE-26144
  6-56977
6-17085
DEFINITION
ANE-26144

ASTM D149
V/mil
V/mm
 436
 17
PRECAUTIONS IN USE
Refer to the material safety data sheet.
PACKAGING
Depending upon customer requirements, ANE-26144
™
is available as a one- or a two-
component system.
Product Name Description
ANE-26144-BC-005 5 gram Divi-Pax
™
ANE-26144-TS-055 55 mL  10:1 MIXPAC™
ANE-26144-TS-200 200 mL 10:1 MIXPAC™
ANE-26144-TS-400 400 mL 10:1 MIXPAC™
ANE-26144-002 Quart Kit
ANE-26144-004 Gallon Kit
ANE-26144-005 5 Gallon Kit
ANE-26144-010 10 g Frozen, one-component
ANE-26144-030 30 g Frozen, one-component
 The information contained in this data sheet corresponds to the present state of our knowledge; it is intended for your guidance but
we are not bound by it since we are not in a position to exercise control over the manner in which our products are used. Moreover;
the attention of the user is drawn to the risks that could possibly occur should a product be used for an application other than that for
which it is intended.